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BOARD PRACTICAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  CLASS XII (2021-2022) 

SUBJECT DAY DATE 

Political Science Tuesday 29 March, 2022 

Wednesday 30 March, 2022 

Psychology Thursday 31 March, 2022 

Physics Wednesday 30 March, 2022 

Thursday 31 March, 2022 

Friday 1 April, 2022 

Business Studies Wednesday 30 March, 2022 

Thursday 31 March, 2022 

Accountancy Friday 01 April, 2022 

Saturday 02 April, 2022 

Physical Education Friday 01 April, 2022 

Saturday 02 April, 2022 

Chemistry Saturday 02 April, 2022 

Monday 04 April, 2022 

Tuesday 05 April, 2022 

Biology Monday 04 April, 2022 

Economics Monday 04 April, 2022 

Tuesday 05 April, 2022 

Wednesday 06 April, 2022 

Geography Tuesday 05 April, 2022 

Engineering Graphics Wednesday 06 April, 2022 

Computer Science Monday 04 April, 2022 

Tuesday 05 April, 2022 

Thursday 07 April, 2022 

Informatics Practices Monday 04 April, 2022 

Tuesday 05 April, 2022 

Thursday 07 April, 2022 

Painting Thursday 07 April, 2022 

Friday 08 April, 2022 

Note: Check Subject/Meet Card for details of Batches. 

 

PRINCIPAL   

 

 

 


